ELECTRICAL
SHRINK TUBING
DWA Dual Wall Heat Shrinkable Tubing
  Flame-retardant, adhesive-lined, (semi-rigid)
  Olyoletin
  FEATURES / BENEFITS
 • Tubing environmentally seals and protects
    components and splices
 • DWA has a high shrink ratio, only a few sizes are
   needed to cover a wide range of splice and
   component diameters
 • Adhesive bonds to a wide variety of plastics, rubber,
 & metals, including polyethylene, neoprene, & steel
    • Offers rugged protection against abrasion, vibration,
      and flexing
 • Extended temperature range
 PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Shrink Ratio Approximately: 4:1
Minimum shrink temperature:            230°F (110°C)
Continuous operating temperature: -40°F to 266°F
                                                       (-40°C to 130°C)
PART NO DIAMETER
BEFORE
SHRINKING
SUITABLE FOR
THIS DIAMETER
RANGE
LENGTH QTY/PKG
P298-DWA1 .225” (1/16”-3/16”) 6” 6
P298-DWA2 .293” (3/16”-1/4”) 6” 6
P298-DWA3 .427” (1/4”-3/8”) 6” 4
P298-DWA4 .700” (1/2”-5/8”) 6” 2
TEW Thermoplastic Equipment Wire • 100’ Spools
18 AWG (16 Strands) TEW Wire    100’ Spools
• Material is TEW bare copper strand –
  voltage: 600 volts
• Temperature rating: -22°F to 221°F
  (-30°C to 105°C)
• UL Listed & CSA approved
• Spooled on metal spools
• Totaline label with part description and
   part nomenclature
PART NO DESCRIPTION
P298-TEW18/16-BLACK 18 AWG TEW Wire - Black
P298-TEW18/16-WHITE 18 AWG TEW Wire - White
P298-TEW18/16-RED 18 AWG TEW Wire - Red
P298-TEW18/16-BLUE 18 AWG TEW Wire - Blue
P298-TEW18/16-GREEN 18 AWG TEW Wire - Green
PART NO DESCRIPTION
P298-TEW16/26-BLACK 16 AWG TEW Wire - Black
P298-TEW16/26-WHITE 16 AWG TEW Wire - White
P298-TEW16/26-RED 16 AWG TEW Wire - Red
P298-TEW16/26-BLUE 16 AWG TEW Wire - Blue
P298-TEW16/26-GREEN 16 AWG TEW Wire - Green
PART NO DESCRIPTION
P298-TEW14/41-BLACK 14 AWG TEW Wire - Black
P298-TEW14/41-WHITE 14 AWG TEW Wire - White
P298-TEW14/41-RED 14 AWG TEW Wire - Red
P298-TEW14/41-BLUE 14 AWG TEW Wire - Blue
P298-TEW14/41-GREEN 14 AWG TEW Wire - Green
PART NO DESCRIPTION
P298-TEW12/65-BLACK 12 AWG TEW Wire - Black
P298-TEW12/65-WHITE 12 AWG TEW Wire - White
P298-TEW12/65-RED 12 AWG TEW Wire - Red
P298-TEW12/65-BLUE 12 AWG TEW Wire - Blue
P298-TEW12/65-GREEN 12 AWG TEW Wire - Green
PART NO DESCRIPTION
P298-TEW10/104-BLACK 10 AWG TEW Wire - Black
P298-TEW10/104-WHITE 10 AWG TEW Wire - White
P298-TEW10/104-RED 10 AWG TEW Wire - Red
P298-TEW10/104-BLUE 10 AWG TEW Wire - Blue
P298-TEW10/104-GREEN 10 AWG TEW Wire - Green
16AWG (26 Strands) TEW Wire    100’ Spools
14 AWG (41Strands) TEW Wire    100’ Spools
12 AWG (65 Strands) TEW Wire   100’ Spools
10 AWG (104 Strands) TEW Wire 100’ Spools
ELECTRICAL
195